
2010 Missouri Orthopaedic Institute Trizou/Du - Duathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1          T1        BIKE          T2        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Allen Goans            M4044          1/3        6:58        1:27       21:00        1:20        6:33       37:19
2     Erik Stone             M2529          1/3        6:46        1:26       22:38        1:21        6:27       38:39
3     Elliot Rutter          M2024          1/4        6:43        1:18       24:00        1:21        6:03       39:26
4     Tony Mayfield          M4044          2/3        7:28        1:32       21:38        1:43        7:21       39:42
5     Trevor Reeves          M2529          2/3        7:29        1:31       22:18        1:43        6:45       39:46
6     Brent Newman           M3539          1/7        7:37        1:49       22:21        1:44        7:32       41:03
7     Christopher Turner     M3539          2/7        8:10        1:42       22:15        1:24        8:12       41:43
8     Brian Stanley          M5054          1/2        7:42        1:54       24:26        1:54        7:17       43:13
9     Edward Bartels         CLY40          1/5        8:18        1:36       24:02        1:56        7:48       43:40
10    Brian Hey              M3034          1/4        7:54        1:08       26:52        1:23        7:15       44:32
11    Brad Handyside         M3539          3/7        8:17        2:05       24:19        2:13        7:48       44:42
12    Dianna Adkison         F4549          1/3        9:17        1:43       24:05        1:43        8:48       45:36
13    Betsy Farris           F5054          1/3        8:59        1:58       25:27        1:47        8:32       46:43
14    Craig Dennison         M3034          2/4        9:47        1:30       25:41        1:35        9:04       47:38
15    Mat Heinrich           M2024          2/4        7:46        1:32       28:55        1:29        7:57       47:40
16    Craig Johnston         M5559          1/2        8:33        2:46       26:43        2:01        7:37       47:41
17    Jeff Reimche           M3539          4/7        9:00        1:31       26:12        1:47        9:17       47:48
18    Jennifer Jenks         F15UN          1/2        8:51        1:46       26:50        2:16        8:59       48:42
19    Debra McFarland        F3539         1/10        9:00        1:58       28:02        1:58        7:58       48:56
20    Andrew Lane            M1619          1/1        7:29        1:13       31:52        1:19        7:21       49:15
21    Dalton Edwards         M15UN          1/5        9:06        1:32       30:28        1:01        7:08       49:15
22    Tom Walley             CLY39          1/4        9:10        2:07       26:03        2:31        9:37       49:28
23    Jeff Hey               M6064          1/1        9:50        2:47       25:18        2:44        9:09       49:49
24    Dave Kreklow           M3539          5/7       10:03        1:58       26:58        2:14        9:02       50:16
25    Justin Lorenz          M15UN          2/5        8:52        1:15       30:42        1:15        8:31       50:35
26    Dana Goodman           F4044          1/3       10:14        2:04       28:27        1:54        9:32       52:12
27    Kristen Davidson       F2529          1/3       11:09        2:06       26:08        2:08       10:41       52:12
28    Craig Bakker           M3034          3/4        9:04        2:34       29:03        2:55        8:52       52:29
29    Brooke Goans           F4044          2/3       10:25        2:34       26:53        3:00        9:45       52:37
30    Laura Barnes           ATHEN          1/4       10:35        2:50       25:59        2:33       10:43       52:41
31    Andrew Bilen           M3539          6/7        9:18        3:27       29:48        2:43        7:51       53:07
32    Kenneth Welty          M5559          2/2        9:55        1:48       30:05        2:03        9:41       53:32
33    Jeff Weymouth          M4549          1/1        8:27        3:15       30:25        3:01        9:54       55:02
34    Matthew Morgan         M4044          3/3       10:05        3:09       28:33        3:06       10:16       55:10
35    Ronda Lepage           F3034          1/6       10:09        2:06       32:12        2:06        9:18       55:51
36    Samantha Reeves        F2529          2/3       10:38        3:15       29:31        3:03        9:42       56:10
37    Jeff Bee               CLY40          2/5       10:20        2:58       29:25        3:19       10:11       56:14
38    David Rushing          M3034          4/4       10:40        2:56       30:01        2:47       10:08       56:32
39    Jeff Weymouth Jr       M2529          3/3        8:50        2:23       35:13        2:33        8:34       57:34
40    William Chisenhall     CLY39          2/4       10:13        2:31       30:32        3:10       11:18       57:44
41    Rick Popp              M3539          7/7       12:34        2:25       28:19        2:45       12:13       58:16
42    Joseph Jordan          CLY39          3/4        8:56        1:34       38:14        1:47        8:05       58:37
43    Valerie Schroeder      F4549          2/3       11:41        2:49       30:22        2:54       11:23       59:10
44    Amy Smith              ATHEN          2/4       10:43        2:41       33:23        2:58        9:56       59:42
45    Shura Garnett          F5054          2/3       12:15        3:15       30:44        3:21       10:58     1:00:33
46    Brandon Lepage         CLY39          4/4       13:32        3:07       29:13        3:30       12:29     1:01:52
47    Pam Reynolds           F4044          3/3       10:23        2:01       35:33        3:09       10:55     1:02:02
48    Kathy Park             F3539         2/10       11:44        2:16       35:14        2:42       11:02     1:02:59
49    Jennifer Handyside     F3539         3/10        8:40        2:40       41:52        2:30        7:50     1:03:32
50    Kaitlin Houp           F2024          1/2       11:35        2:26       35:31        2:53       11:07     1:03:33
51    Ash Carrel             F3034          2/6       11:48        2:23       36:02        4:19        9:54     1:04:27
52    Jen Katheiser          F3539         4/10       12:29        5:03       31:30        4:16       11:26     1:04:44
53    Kelley Brewington      F3539         5/10       12:28        5:03       31:29        4:17       11:27     1:04:44
54    Sheila Hasenkamp       F4549          3/3       10:23        1:31       41:38        1:36        9:38     1:04:46
55    Patrick Corwin         M2024          3/4       13:12        4:43       33:51        2:58       10:28     1:05:12
56    Greg Campbell          M5054          2/2       13:11        4:43       33:48        3:00       10:30     1:05:13
57    Gwen Van Asselt        F3539         6/10       11:33        5:18       36:33        2:27        9:31     1:05:22
58    Katie McLallen         F3034          3/6       13:09        3:18       35:07        2:47       11:58     1:06:20
59    Susanne Eichenmueller  ATHEN          3/4       11:58        3:14       36:51        3:09       11:40     1:06:53
60    Hilary Benney          F2024          2/2       10:53        1:55       42:21        2:02       10:21     1:07:32
61    Kathleen Allen         F5054          3/3       12:38        3:10       37:11        3:07       11:32     1:07:39
62    Sandra Blair           F3034          4/6       12:56        2:45       38:00        2:41       11:55     1:08:17
63    Andrea Winder          F3034          5/6       12:41        2:01       40:00        2:12       11:37     1:08:32
64    Robert Steenstra       CLY40          3/5       13:48        2:59       35:53        3:10       13:53     1:09:44
65    Carla Reimche          F3539         7/10       13:18        3:03       37:27        3:14       12:59     1:10:02
66    Alicia Lescanec Hanco  ATHEN          4/4       13:18        3:03       37:58        2:43       13:04     1:10:07
67    Jeanne Goodin          F3539         8/10       11:42        5:07       40:02        3:43       10:19     1:10:54
68    Jennifer Maynard       F1619          1/2       13:45        3:26       38:06        2:50       13:16     1:11:24
69    Courtney James         F2529          3/3       10:52        1:57       47:34        2:05        9:32     1:12:01
70    Theresa Fitzpatrick    F3539         9/10       13:10        3:43       39:57        3:45       11:52     1:12:28
71    Megan Spilker          F3034          6/6       12:55        3:03       42:21        3:17       12:53     1:14:30
72    Madeline Larson        F15UN          2/2        9:46        3:52       49:00        3:35       10:29     1:16:42
73    Bryce Weymouth         M2024          4/4       10:28        2:37       47:34        3:05       13:03     1:16:47
74    Trace Larson           CLY40          4/5       10:37        3:03       48:58        3:35       10:34     1:16:47
75    Jose Rodriguez         CLY40          5/5       13:19        5:22       39:55        4:53       13:25     1:16:54
76    Lauren Moyer           F1619          2/2       13:45        3:25       45:42        2:27       13:57     1:19:17
77    Joseph Offenburger     M15UN          3/5       13:29        3:07       46:53        2:44       14:07     1:20:21
78    Amy Hoerr              F3539        10/10       14:12        3:30       45:49        3:26       13:53     1:20:50
79    Max Parry              M15UN          4/5       10:16        2:40     1:07:15                             1:35:12
80    Turner Reed            M15UN          5/5       10:17        2:41     1:07:06                             1:35:15
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